

MACC 654 of 2022

CNR No. WBJP090000582023

JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 08 Dated 21.05.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and SR.

No SR received.

Fix: **31.07.2024** for SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri