

MACC 654 of 2022

CNR No. WBJP090000582023

Order No. 22 Dated 07.05.2026

Date is fixed for PH.

Due to resolution of Jalpaiguri District Bar Association- "**not to pass any adverse order**", neither takes any steps..

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 30.06.2026 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)